
Provider Contact Person E-mail Address Address Phone Number

Kentucky Association of Master Contractors
Lynn Faulkner

Amanda Valdivieso

lynnr@kaphcc.com

amanda@kyamc.com
142 Consumer Lane, Frankfort, KY 40601 502-352-2575 

Electrical, HVAC & Plumbing Training Center Ron Pennington rapencats@windstream.net 359 Curtin Drive, Lexington, KY 40503 859-278-7771

Associated General Contractors Teresa Dawes tdawes@agcwky.org 2201 McCracken Blvd, Paducah, KY 42001 270-744-6261

Kentucky Community Technical College System Vicki Penix vicki.penix@kctcs.edu 300 North Main, Versailles, KY 40383 859-256-3335

KCTCS - Big Sandy Community & Technical College Kelli Hall kelli.hall@kctcs.edu 513 3rd Street, Paintsville, KY 41240 606-218-2060

KCTCS - Bluegrass Community & Technical College Donna Heath-Johnson donna.heath-johnson@kctcs.edu 164 Opportunity Way, Lexington, KY 40511 859-246-6674

KCTCS-SouthCentral CTC Randy San Randy.San@kctcs.edu 1127 Morgantown Road, Bowling Green, KY 42101 270-901-1035

KCTCS - Elizabethtown Community & Technical College Adam Cummings acummings0015@kctcs.edu 610 College Street, Elizabethtown, KY 42701 270-706-8700

KCTCS - Gateway Community & Technical College Brenda Campbell brenda.campbell@kctcs.edu 500 Technology Way, Florence, KY 41042 859-442-1121

KCTCS - Hazard Community & Technical College Donnia Vanschoyck Donnia.Vanschoyck@kctcs.edu 101 Vo-Tech Drive, Hazard, KY 606-487-3037

KCTCS - Hopkinsville Community College  Carol Kirves
carol.kirves@kctcs.edu

720 North Drive, Hopkinsville, KY 42240 270-707-3751

KCTCS - Jefferson Community & Technical College Amanda Campbell acampbell0105@kctcs.edu 727 W Chestnut, Louisville, KY 40203 502-213-5105

KCTCS - Madisonville Community College Brianna Pantano brianna.pantano@kctcs.edu 2000 College Drive, Madisonville, KY 270-824-8660

KCTCS - Maysville Community & Technical College Mark Lambert Mark.Lambert@kctcs.edu 609 Viking Way, Morehead, KY 40351 606-780-0629

KCTCS - Owensboro Community & Technical College Tim Taylor TTAYLOR0113@kctcs.edu 1501 Frederica Drive, Owensboro, KY 270-686-4444

KCTCS - Somerset Community College Greg Fryman greg.fryman@kctcs.edu 808 Monticello Street, Somerset, KY 42501 606-451-6694

KCTCS - Southeast KY Community & Technical College Henry Hughes henry.hughes@kctcs.edu 3300 South HWY 25 E, Pineville, KY 40977 888-274-7322

KCTCS - Western KY Community & Technical College Gina Marwa gina.marwa@kctcs.edu 4810 Alben Barkley Drive, Paducah, KY 42002 270-554-9200

Ashland Community Technical College Jessica Lucas-Adkins Jessica.Lucas@kctcs.edu 1400 College Drive, Ashland, KY 41101 606-326-2238

KY Pipe Trades - Local 502 Chuck Graham cgraham@lu502school.com 2335 Millers Lane, Louisville, KY 502-778-3380
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KY Pipe Trades - Local 392 jerry Back jerry@jatc392.com 1300 Century Circle N, Cincinnati, OH 45246 513-671-5282

KY Pipe Trades - Local 184 Eric DeFew cert184@vci.net 5820 Benton Ave, Paducah, KY 42003 270-898-7381

KY Pipe Trades - Local 452 Jimmy Preston jpreston@qx.net 525 DeRoode Street, Lexington, KY 40508 859-252-8337

KY Pipe Trades - Local 633 Julie Bridgmon julie@ualocal633.org 3128 Alvey Park Drive, Owensboro, KY 42303 270-683-1587

KY Pipe Trades - Local 248 Ben Collier ben.collier@local248.com 924 Greenup Avenue, Ashland, KY 41101 606-324-3779

Kentuckiana Associated Builders & Contractors Jennifer Stuecker jennifer@abcindianakentucky.org 1591 Winchester Road, Lexington, Ky 40505 502-400-2035

CEU Solutions Daryl King darylrking@ceusolutions.info 3164 Hammett Hill Rd., Bowling Green, KY 270-782-0560

Pro-Trainers Inc. Steven L. Griebe s.griebe@protrainers.net 1479 Chestnut Grove, Parksville, KY 859-287-4801

The Training Source Inc. Frank Besednjak Frankzoom@bellsouth.net 11216 Professional Park Dr., Louisville, KY
502-762-0061                                                                                      

888-538-5383

Home Builders Association of Kentucky Lora Werner jeberhart@bascky.com 1040 Burlington Lane, Frankfort, KY  40601 502-875-5478

Xpertise, LLC Don Daub Don@Xpertisellc.com 3521 Conventry Tee Court, Louisville, KY 40241 502*-387-3994

SafetyCraig Consulting Inc Michael Gipe craig@safetycraig.com 320 Overlook Drive, Lancaster, KY 40444 859-576-4020

HVAC Associates Training & Career Development David Elble david@hvaceducation.com 5519 Cannonwood Drive, Louisville, KY  40229 866-570-4822

Ohio Contractor Training Karen Turnau kturnau@hotmail.com PO Box 431, Pickerington, OH 43147 614-203-1531

Mechanical Contractors Association of Kentucky Matthew Hammond
mcaofky1@gmail.com

mcakmatt@mw.twcbc.com
4022 Poplar Level Road, Louisville, KY 40214 502-452-1578

Skills LLC Raleigh Hamilton raleigh.hamilton@twc.com 10417 Shadow Ridge Lane, Louisville, KY 40241 502-599-5057

Walker Mechanical Harry Nally Jr. hnally@walkermechanical.com 1400 West Jefferson Street, Louisville, KY 40204 502-882-7026

American Red Cross - Louisville Becky Vogely Benson rebecca.benson@redcross.org 510 East Chestnut Street, Louisville, KY 40201 502-561-3735

AGC of Kentucky Ron Wolf rwolf@agcky.org 632 Comanche Trail, Frankfort, KY 40601 502-223-8845

Independent Electrical Contractor Association of 

Ky & S IN
Kyle Strahm info@iec-kyin.com 1810 Plantside Drive, Louisville, Ky 40299 502-493-1590

Cincinnati Master Plumbers Association Joyce Frank cmpa@cinci.rr.com 11020 Southland Drive, Cincinnati, OH 45240 513-742-2672

Duncan Educational Services Leigh Ann Duncan duncan.leighann@gmail.com 830 Mari Dr., Paducah, KY 42003 270-519-7627
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Priority Training Center Sara Ely info@priority-training.com 1419 Leestown Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 859-368-9330

Joel Berkley Consultant Joel Berkley joel.berkley@twc.com 3815 Deer Lake Circle, Prospect, KY 40059 502-533-4171

DeBra-Kuempel David Behne dbehne@debra-kuempel.com 3976 Southern Ave., Cincinnati, OH 45227

Commercial Specialist, Inc. Thom Hardy Hardy1@fuse.net 1925 Westwood Ave., Cincinnati, OH 45214 513-921-2724

Richardson Consultancy Troy B. Richardson troy@richardsonconsultancy.com
330 Eastern Bypass, Ste. # 1 PMB 292, Richmond, 

KY  40475
859-339-4637

At Your Pace Online LLC Ryan Imel ryan@atyourpaceonline.com 531 NE F Street, Grants Pass, OR  97526 877-724-6150

TRADETECH Velicia Martindale contact@tradetechky.com PO Box 910148, Lexington, KY  40591 859-753-4659
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